

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9024/2013  
MADAN PAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Affidavit of dasti service has not been filed with respect to  
service of all the four respondents despite the last opportunity.  
Further opportunity is hereby declined.

Matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judges' in chamber for  
further directions.

Signature Not Verified

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2015.02.18

Registrar

17:33:59 IST  
Reason: