

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9024/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-10-2012 in CMWP No. 53476/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

MADAN PAL . &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.32651/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and IA No.32652/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. )

Date : 13-11-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranji Thomas, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. K. S. Rana, AORFor Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG, U.P.  
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week on a non-miscellaneous day.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR